
LOT 19 LAKE VALLEY IN WOODBOROUG

WD 1003-2321 THRU 2325, WD 1093-

HENDERSON JAMES EDWARD/GRANT-HENDERSON LILLIAN DIA
254 NW LAKE VALLEY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-3S-16-02269-119

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

22316.010 1.00/

05/11/2023 MLU

02/17/2023 KS 0.75 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
2

338,190
7,751
30,000

375,941
18,604

357,337
HX HB 13 357,337

0
375,941

0

380,169

1452/2797 11/19/2021 WD Q I 01 399,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERLA TODD A

HENDERSON JAMES EDW

1093/1385 8/18/2006 WD Q I 330,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACK E & SHEILA EASTE

TODD & BRENDA PERLA
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20310 SFR 432 01/10/2003

2022HX Base Yr

254 NW LAKE VALLEY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,038 144.9520 139.15 422,738 2003 2003 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2639

BAS 2,639 100 2,639 293,774

FGR 528 55 290 32,283

FOP 44 30 13 1,447

FSP 240 40 96 10,686

3,451 3,038 338,190

BAS= W14 FSP= W20 S12 E20 N12$ S12 W20 N12 W31 S49 FGR= S24
E22 N24 W22$ E22 N6 E10 FOP= S2 E10 N2 W2 N4 W6 S4 W2$ E2 N4
E6 S4 E13 N2 E12 N41$.
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20

12
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22
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4
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,917.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 5,751

7,751

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


